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SIRIUSXM HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN:  US8299331004

Overview

2023/11/24 17:35:30

Price
4.441 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.20%(-0.05)

US8299331004
SIRI

Xetra

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
7,813 EUR

S&P 500

4.523 EUR
4.582 EUR
4.441 EUR
4.495 EUR
4.46187 EUR
1,968
8,780.96

7

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8299331004&ID_NOTATION=419030099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8299331004&ID_NOTATION=419030099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c2d28772a718607a237fead7e5b32a3c9ee8f20622135c24b4391e5c3b14a37&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a7d1c936380dd818&time=1726343538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=858936e2104cbc41e586faedb706dc7405ada852d40868a7583605f1000909fc&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=727aa3bfe85a82559&time=1726343538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b477e3f52885f0c69bb2237a148fe64c47d4de2000f28c90ebc83ed970be5acc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=064eb8fdb44f233e7&time=1726343538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38dcb912162d1771f87fd71a908af8145f25800974d4bf7cd7629485595870ac&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ebe18decb09d2e3b&time=1726343538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1432d701b686c74d5ea516da258ca8ac48907707b759f8fe4672d69836e56da&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a556bf381bcafd3a7&time=1726343538&tool=RSC

SIRIUSXM HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2023/11/24 17:35:30

Price

4.441 EUR

Difference ©  -1.20% (-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN US8299331004
Symbol SIRI
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,813 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.523 EUR
High 4.582 EUR
Low 4.441 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.495 EUR
VWAP 4.46187 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,968
Trading volume 8,780.96
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1 3Y

Perf (%) +35.60% - -
Perf (abs.) +1.17 - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 78.73 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SIRIUSXM HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 4.441 EUR 0.01
24

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 24.51 EUR 0.00

Exchange 09

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 24.24 EUR 0.05
09

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:34 24.07 EUR 0.00
09

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 21:37 24.535USD 185.85

4.551 EUR (652
4.373 EUR (1,904
4.247 EUR (1,033

-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR

Number of

trades

7

4

34

3

53,569
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419030099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284373

SIRIUSXM HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
09

2024/04/
24

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
12

17:26

16:29

17:25

17:25

08:13

08:10

08:08

2428 EUR

31.40 USD

2433 EUR

24 33 EUR

24.63 EUR

24.70 EUR

2544 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195159

SIRIUSXM HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SiriusXm

Contact Details
SIRIUS XM HOLDINGS INC.

Avenue of the Americas, 35th Fl. 1221

10020 New York

Telefon: +1 212-584-5100

Fax: -

E-mail: info@siriusradio.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Maffei
Eddy
Hartenstein
Evan Malone
Carl Vogel
David Blau
David Zaslav
James Holden
James Meyer
Jonelle
Procope
Kristina Salen
Michael Rapino
Robin
Hickenlooper
Jennifer Witz
Joe Inzerillo
Joe Verbrugge
Patrick L.

Donnelly

Scott A.
Greenstein

Thomas D.
Barry

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@siriusradio.com
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